KY (Kishore-Yashwin) Publications is a privately held company, dedicated to the global dissemination of information through an unparalleled commitment to quality, reliability, and innovation. As of today, we are one of the leading national and international journal publishers and distributors of our research journals and serve million of research scholars, educational institutions, across the globe.

KY Publications International Peer Reviewed Journals

International Journal of ELT, Linguistics and Comparative Literature

http://journalofelt.kypublications.com

Bulletin of Pharmaceutical and Medical Sciences (BOPAMS)

www.kypublications.bopams.com

International Journal of Engineering Research-Online (IJOER)

www.ijoer.in

Bulletin of Mathematics and Statistics Research (BOMSR)

www.bomsr.com

International Journal of English Language, Literature and Translational Studies (IJELR) www.ijelr.in

International Journal of Advanced studies in Agricultural, Biological and Environmental Sciences (JABE)

www.jabe.in

International Journal of Law, Education, Social and Sports Studies (IJLESS)

http://ijless.kypublications.com/

Research Journal of English Language and Literature (RJELAL)

www.rjelal.com

International Journal of Chemistry and Aquatic Sciences (IJCA)

http://www.chemistryjournal.kypublications.com/

International Journal of Business, Management and Allied Sciences (IJBMAS)

http://ijbmas.in

Contact
Dr. MEDIKONDU KISHORE
Professor & Managing Director
KY Publications Mob: +91-88858-48005
Email: editorkypublications@gmail.com
We Publish Books/Thesis/Project works/Seminar Proceedings with ISBN
www.kypublications.com

ISSN: 2455-0418 (P) ISSN: 2394-9724 (E)

Impact Factor: 6.0176 (ICI)

Volume 12: Special issue 1: 2025

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF LAW, EDUCATION, SOCIAL AND SPORTS STUDIES (IJLESS)

International, Open access, Indexed, Peer Reviewed and Refereed Journal

DOI: 10.33329/ijless.12.S1

Guest Editor
Dr. MANJU, N. D

A Special Issue on

"Challenges And Opportunities To Ensure Quality Education Through Modern Technology"



http://ijless.kypublications.com/ editorijless@gmail.com